
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 5/4228

 2 MISS COUSENS Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/1F. Hancock 532594 9/8213

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 13/05/2022, R9, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 4/1/2A. Woods 529610 16/5240

 4 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1F. Geary 538622 5/4156

 5 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 6 HOOPER COOPER Last start winner GRA, 23/05/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2G. Smith 538279 3/2192

 7 VICMYSTER Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 23/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/387

 8 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R3, M 2M 2P 1M 5/1L. Purnell 507687 7/5274

 9 HYPERDRIVE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2A. Newstead 534596 3/2168

 10 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/1162

 11 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 4/3156

 12 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1A. Woods 525200 10/9153

 13 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4144

 14 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9133

 15 LAPORTE Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2117

 16 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6114

 17 ALPHA PLUS Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1R. Gardoll 530765 4/3108

 18 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 4M 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/294

 19 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/577

 20 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLINK YOU LOSE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 549019 1/0168

 2 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/1162

 3 JUST CLASSY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/3N. Smith 539059 2/1162

 4 IT'S A ROO Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kempshall 549569 1/0159

 5 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 8P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0138

 6 ROBELL MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/4B. Ellis 550136 2/0128

 7 MISS DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0120

 8 BEEN FRAMED Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 550132 1/0112

 9 GO FORWARD MAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0111

 10 UNBEARABLE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2Y 5P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/0110

 11 COBBER DUDE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 548650 1/0105

 12 NALA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/4D. Winters 539215 1/089

 13 TRUMP'S BLUFF 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/181

 14 COLLATERAL COIN Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/081

 15 ARMIDALE ROAD Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 8P 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/080

 16 FLASHING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 535535 1/078

 17 IN THE THIRTIES Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 2 HOOPER COOPER Last start winner GRA, 23/05/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2G. Smith 538279 3/2192

 3 VICMYSTER Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 23/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/387

 4 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R3, M 2M 2P 1M 5/1L. Purnell 507687 7/5274

 5 HYPERDRIVE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2A. Newstead 534596 3/2168

 6 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/1162

 7 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 4/3156

 8 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1A. Woods 525200 10/9153

 9 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4144

 10 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9133

 11 LAPORTE Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2117

 12 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6114

 13 ALPHA PLUS Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1R. Gardoll 530765 4/3108

 14 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 4M 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/294

 15 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/577

 16 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEAR BONUS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/0134

 2 BLUE LIMOUSINE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1J. Corrigan 548761 0/088

 3 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P

CAS, 10/05/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0120

 4 ROBELL STELLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P

CAS, 10/05/2022, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1B. Ellis 542705 0/088

 5 OH REUBEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 04/05/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1S. Kempshall 539293 0/094

 6 ALI'S MATE First start M/1W. Blanch 549923 0/00

 7 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/046

 8 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/044

 9 MISS DUDETTE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1G. Hancock 548651 0/039

 10 GINGER BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/038

 11 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/035

 12 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1F. Geary 534584 0/030

 13 MISS DESTRUCTION Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 8P 7P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORSON LAURIE Last start winner GRA, 16/05/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2E. Harris 541435 12/11345

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2J. Roche 528813 14/12342

 3 APACHE DON Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 528876 19/17396

 4 TYANNA BELLE Weighted points score BGC, 15/05/2022, R7, 3 4P 1P 1P 1/2D. Gladman 535830 23/14247

 5 DARK FATE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 2/1/1W. Kempshall 533863 10/9309

 6 UNDIVIDED Last start winner GRA, 23/05/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2E. Harris 541429 9/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 525196 9/7219

 2 YOUNG IVAN Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1180

 3 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4150

 4 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2A. Newstead 534595 8/2282

 5 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2F. Geary 534587 8/2210

 6 RAM'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3E. Harris 525209 7/1180

 7 SAM AND BILL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2153

 8 ZIPPING DAMSEL Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2C. Austin 535629 3/2114

 9 MR. DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2111

 10 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/190

 11 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/190

 12 ARTY BARTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 5P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/283

 13 TRUMP'S BLUFF 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 531824 2/081

 14 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/062

6 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 May 2022 - 11:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOUNG IVAN Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1180

 2 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4150

 3 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2A. Newstead 534595 8/2282

 4 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2F. Geary 534587 8/2210

 5 RAM'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3E. Harris 525209 7/1180

 6 SAM AND BILL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2153

 7 ZIPPING DAMSEL Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2C. Austin 535629 3/2114

 8 MR. DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2111

 9 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/190

 10 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/190

 11 ARTY BARTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 5P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/283

 12 TRUMP'S BLUFF 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 531824 2/081

 13 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BEETHOVEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R10, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 3/1/2A. Woods 529610 16/10240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEAR BONUS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/05/2022, R2, P

GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P

GRA, 08/05/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 3P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/0134

 2 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P

CAS, 10/05/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0120

 3 OH REUBEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 04/05/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1S. Kempshall 539293 0/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 28 May 2022

P 5 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POCKET MONEY Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2D. Irwin 543357 6/2252

 2 SAM AND BILL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4G. Hancock 538677 3/0153

 3 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 4/090

 4 ARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 5/083

 5 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/062
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